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  Month Date Event 

June 2018 

Thursday, June 7 Summer Celebration 

Wednesday, June 13 
Last day school yr. Demonstration 

Program 

Thursday, June 14 
1st day extended school year 

Demonstration Program 

June 15, 22, 29 (Fridays) 
No school for Demonstration 

Program 

 
                

July 2018 

Wednesday, July 4 
Independence Day 

Center Closed 

July 6, 13, 20, 27 (Fridays) 
No School for Demonstration 

Program 

 
August 2018 

Friday, August 3 
No School for Demonstration 

Program  

Tuesday, August 7 
Last Day Extended School Year for 

Demonstration  Program 

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday   
August 22, 23, 24 

Professional Development 
Center Closed 

September 2018 

Monday, September 3 
Labor Day 

Center Closed 

Tuesday, September 4 
Professional Development for  
Demonstration Program Staff 

Wednesday, September 5 
First Day of School for 

Demonstration Program 
9 – 11:30am 

Friday September 7- 
Friday September 21  

Kidstuff Coupon Book Fundraiser 

Friday, Monday, Tuesday 
 September 14, 17, 18 

School Pictures 

October 2018 Sunday, October 7 Apple Festival 
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November 2018 

Monday October 29th – Friday 
November 2nd  

Book Fair 

Thursday, 
November 8 

Professional Development 
Center Closed (No Children) 

Thursday, November 22- 
Friday, November 23 

Thanksgiving Recess 
Center Closed 

December 2018 
Monday, December 24- 

Tuesday, January 1 
Winter Recess 
Center Closed 

January 2019 

Wednesday, 
January 2 

Center Reopens 

Monday,  
January 21 

Martin Luther King Day 
Center Closed 

February 2019 

Monday, February 18 
President’s Day 
Center Closed  

Professional Development (No children) 

Tuesday, February 19- 
Friday, February 22 

Montclair State University  
Student Assistant Appreciation Week 

March 2019 
Monday, March 11- 

Friday, March 17 
Spring Break 

Center Closed 

April 2019 

Monday, April 8- 
Friday, April 12 

 
Week of the Young Child 

 

Friday, April 19 
Good Friday 

Center Closed 

May 2019 Monday, May 27 
Memorial Day 
Center Closed 

JUNE 2019 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, June 6 Summer Celebration 

*Thursday, June 13 Last day school yr. Demonstration Program 

*Monday, June 17 
1st day extended school year Demonstration 

Program 

Friday, June 14, 21, 28 No School for Demonstration Program 

*Wednesday, August 7 
* Above dates for Demonstration Prog. are 

subject to change due to emergency closings 

Last Day Extended School Year for 
Demonstration  Program 
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